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JEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
“ENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES ) OMB NO. 0838-0391
TTATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES  [001) PROVIDERSUDPLIERICLIA X2 MULTIPLE CONSTRUTTION D8 DATE SURVEY
iMD PLAR OF SORRECTION IDENTIEICATION NUMBER: 4. BUKLDING 81 - AN BURDING 04 COMPLETED

s ! - 805373 B, VNG {4 19612015
{Aw: OF PROVIGER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, 21 CODE

3RETIGE POST-ACUTE AND REHAB CENTE! 917 SOUTH SCHEUBER ROAD
CENMTRALIA, WA 08591

(X4) 1D SUMVARY STATENIENT OF DEFICIENGIES o PROVIDER'S FLAN OF CORRESTION x5
SREFX  [FACH DEFICIENGY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY]  PREFM (BACH CORRECTIVE AGTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION
TG - DR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROFRIATE BATE
_ DERKIENCY)
) on0: iMTIAL COMMENTS Koo ‘
Surveyor, 20187 ' S—
This report i the resull of an unannounced Fire “This plan of correction s presared and
and Lie Safety ra-certification survey conductsd b .p_ . prep .
2t Prestige Post Acute and Rehabilitation, Liberty submitted as required Thy law. 8y
on January 26, 2015 by rapresentatives of the submitting this Plan of Correction,
Washington State Patrol, Fire Prolection Bureau. - PrasHee P
The survey was sonducted in concert wih the g& Fost Ae.:ute & ﬂﬂhab‘cm?m“a
Washingion State Department of Social and .| does not admit that the deficiency
Heatth Bervices (DSHS) healih survey eams. fisted on this form exist, nor does the

Prestige Post Acute and Rehablitation, Libsrty Canter admit fo any statements,

hes a total of 128 beds and 2t the fime of this findings, facts, or conclusions that form
survey the cansus was 84, the basis for the alleged deficiency. The

The existing section of ths 2000 Life Safety Code Canter reserves the right o challenge In
was usad In accordance with 42 CFR 483.70. .| legal  and/or  regulstory  or

admin j i

The facilly & & singla story etructure with daylight ol strative  proceedings - the
baserment not used by residents of Type V 1 : eficlency,  statements, facts, and
eongtruction with exifs to grade. The facilly is conclusions that form the basis for the
profected by a Type 13 fire sprinkter system deficiency.” '
throughaut and an automatic firs alarm system
{with corridar ernoke detection, All exilts ars fo
grade with paved exdt discharges © e public
WaY.

The feciity is not I subsiantisl compliancs with
the 2000 Life Safety Cods as adopted by the
Canters for Medicare & Medicald Servicss,

The surveyer was:

e

Dan Young
Deputy State Fire Marshai

K 088| NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 038
§5=&

AE0RATORY DIRECTOR GO R PROVIDER/GURHLER REFRESENTATIVES DIGNATURE THLE 05 DATE
L :
P »—\&/ GOnA st Lo s

aﬂ‘aaﬁciextﬁmené anding with an asterisic ) dencles & defllenay whish the insilluflon may be axcuserd from conecting providing i is dhtairided that
i sheo avide sufficient protection tv s puilents. {Sea nsmuetions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated sbove are disclussbls 80 days
dliuwing the dafe of survey whethes or not a pisn of comection fs provided. For aurelng hames, the abova findings and plans of correction aw disclosable 12
lays following e date thesse desuments am made svailable o the faciilly. iFdeficanciss sre cted, 20 appraved plan of correction is requiatie iv cantinued
wagram participaton. -
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GEFARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVE
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES _ OME NO. Qggg_aag?
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES  f[¢7) PROVIDERISUPPLIERICLIA (% MULTIPLE GONSTRUGTION 4a) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDERTIFICATION NUMBER; A BULDING 01 - MARY BUILDING 01 COMPLETED
NAmz OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SYREET ADURESS, CITY, STAYE, 21P CODE
PRESTIGE POST-ACUTE AND REHAB CENTE| 297 SOUTH 8CHEUBER ROAD
CEMTRALIA, YUA 93631
(¥4} ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 1] PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREDTION X5}
PREFX  (EAGH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEOED EY FULL REGULATORY,  PREFX {EACH GORRECTIVE ACTION SHORILD BE COMPLETION
TAG OF LG IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENDED TO THE APPROPRIATE DRve
DERCIENCY)
K (338! Continuad Eram page 1 K038
Exit aioccess is arranged so that exits are readily
accessible at alf fimas (7 accordance with sacian
74 1821 '
- K038
This Standard s not met as evidenced by,
Surveyar. 26187 : it door has been
Based upon observations and staff interviews on The Short Stop e >
January 28, 2015 tetween approximataly 10:00 corected o open with a keypad
aan. and 2:00 p.m. the Tacility has falled o numerical enfry. Staff personnel have
mainiain the exit discharge free of obstiuctions. . ; , +
This could cause an Inabiifly or delay in the . oeen re educated to the use of the
evacuation of rasidents In the avent of an keypad.
emargency which would endanger residents, staff
~  |andfor visitors. Rm107 storage has been enhanced with
The findings ihclude, but are not lintited o the addition of shelving
1. Resident room 107 was dbserved 1o have an ' . f . ;
axcessive amount of boxes and combustible Documentation  of  correction .1
items preventing clear egresa from neide the maintained by the QAP Committes and
aally available for review.
2 The Short Stop exit door fafled t6 open with the rreview
usa of he keypad. The maintenance director ) - .
wasg unawans of the code and the codse wes not The  Director of Maintenance s
posted, responsibia for ensuring this correction
1 susiained. '
The sbove was disctsssd and ackniowledped b :
e metintonencs dreoier e by Dated: February 23, 2015
K 056 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K es0
55=F| - '
Fire drills ars held &t unexpested times under
varying condifions: at lesst quarlerly on eash:
shift, The staff is tamillar with procedures and is
awara that drills are parl of estabiished routine. .
Responsibility for planning and conducting drifis Is
assigned only to compatent gersuns whoe ars

e G‘MS»Z‘&&?‘{Q&%} Frevious Yerzions Obudels
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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AMD HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPRQVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES QMB NO. 0838-0381
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES. |01} PROVIDERISUPPLIERICLIA 1) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (42) DATE SURVEY
AN PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A BUILDING 84 - AN BUILDING ot COMPLETED
505373 B.WING : 0112612045
“Nevue OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ASDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
PRESTIGE POST-ACUTE AND REHAE CENTE! 217 SOUTH SCHEUBER ROAD
. ' DENTRALIA, VWA 88534 .
(43 I L SUMMARY STATEUENT OF DEFICIENCIES in PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION )
PREFE  {EAGH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY]  pRERRC {EACK CORRECTIVE AGTION BHOULIY 8E COMPLETION
AR OR LEC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ToG CROSE-REFERENCED TO THE AFPROPRIATE DATE
BEFCIENGY)
K050; Continued From page 2 K080
qugiified to exercise leadership. Whers drills are
| conduciad betwean 8 PM and 6 AM a coded
annpuncemeant may be used Instead of audible
glarms, 18712 :
i [KO50
This 8tandard is not met as svidenaed by: !
Surveyor: 26197 . . i Fire drills are currently held Eré
Based upen.record review and sfaff interviews on X ] I
January 28, 2015, batwasn approximately 10:00 accordance  with  regulations andé
a.m. and 2:00 p.m. the facility has faited to documentation maingai ;o
provide fire drill records reflesting drills baing Vot . malntained by' the Dir
conducied on afl shifts for the past 12 months. - of  Maintenance.  Fire  drills  are
‘This could potentialiy resuit in the staff nnt seheduled and hald with
respording in 2 coordinaied manner n the event documentati P
of a fira or othier emergency and endangesing o ntaﬁwn. rgintained by the I
~ | residents, staff andlor visftors. Directer of Maintenance. The Diractgr
fininas ol + ot linited of maintenance will ensyure complianca, ’
] { N '
The firmdings includa, bid are not nile ip‘ Documentation The Safe iy and QAP |
1. The facility fafled to provide documentation of committee will monitor compliance, |
| fire dirflls for the fourth quarter of 2014 for day and i
swing shitt , Dated: March 1, 2015 1
. : |
The above was iscussed and acknowtedged by i i
the meinienance director
K 062| NFPA 101 LIFE BAFETY CODE STANDARD } K082
88=f ) g
. Reguired autarnatic sprinkler gystaims are ;
continuously mainteined in relizble eperating
condition and ard Inspected and teatad
perindically.  19.7.6, 4612, NFPA 13, NFPA 28,
975 i
This Standard Is not mel as evidenced by:
Survzyor: 26197
Based upon record review and staff interviews on
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Generators are inspactad weekly and sxercised
under logd for 30 minutes per month in
accordance with NFPAGS. 34414,

This Standard is not met as evidencad by:
Survayar: 29187

Besed upon chservations and slaff intervisws on
Jenuary 26, 2016, between approximately 10:00
a.m. and 2:00 pam. the facilily has failed to heve
the ernergency generator meet tha reguirements
of the Fire Safety Code. This could result in
conditions that would result In the failure of tha

emetgency genarator that wouid not be detectsd

Apro 30 2005 TH21AM Ne, 6844 P 5/8
. Printed: (1/26/2015
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED
_CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES CME NO, 6938-0381
| STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES  [IX1) PROVIDERISUPPLIERICLIA (X2} MULTIPLE CONSTRUDTION (43) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A BUILOING 61 - MAIN BUILDING 81 QOMFLETED
L) R TR B, WING 01726/2015
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
PRESTIGE POST-ACUTE AND REHAB CENTE| 617 S0OUTH SCHEUBER ROAD
CENTRALIA, WA 88531
(X4 Iy GUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES i PROVIDER'S FLAN OF GURRECTION D)
FREFIX  [[EACH DEFIGIENCY MUST BE PREGEDED BY FULL REGULATORY]  PREFD {EAGH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE GOMBLETION
TAG OR LSC IDENTIPYING INEGRMATION) T CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE ARPROPRIATE DATE
T DEFICENGY)
K Q62| Continued From page 3 K82
Janwary 26, 2016 batween approximatsly 10:00 €062
a.im. and 2:00 p.m, the faciity has falled to
condust tesiing of the fire sprinidar syatem g A indar ol S
required. This could result In the faikure of the fire Ve year sprinkler pipe examination
eprinkter system to opsrate properly in the event was conducted with documentation
of a fire which would endanger the residents, staff available by the Dir of Maintenance.
and/ior visltors within the faciify,
The findings Include, but are not Binited to: Sprinkler pipe documentation will be
1. During the reviaw of records, thara was no brought to Quality Assurance meeting
documentetion of & five year Internat sprinkler to be recorded and scheduled for 5 year
pipe exarmination. The maintenance director .
telephonad the service provider and there was no review.
record of the examination being conductsd. ’
: The Directar of Maintenance s
The ﬁbiﬂw wes discussed and acknowledgad by responsible for ensuring this correction
the maintenanee direcior. is sustained.
K 144| NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K144 -
8§=F ' Dated: March 1, 2015
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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES : . FORM APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO, 00380394
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 1) PROVDERISUBPLIERICLIA (X2 MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X2) DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CCRRECTION IBENTFICATICN NUMBER: A, GULDING 01 - MAIN SURDING B COMPLETED

i 3 805373 , L N 01/26/2015
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADORESS, CUTY, STATE, 21 GOUE

PRESTIGE POST-ACUTE AND REHAB CENTE| 917 SQUTH SCHEUBER ROAD
CENTRALIA, WA 98534

peay o | SUMBARY STATEMENT OF BEFICIENCIES . D PROVIDER'S PLAN OF GORRECTION )
PREFIK  {EACH DERCIENGY MUST BE PRECEUED BY FULL REGISATORY,  prREFIX {EADH CORREGCYVE AJTION BHOULD BE CalMPLETION
TAG OR LBC IENTIFYING INFORMATION TAG CROBE-REFERENCED 0 THE APEROPRIATE bare
DEFGIENCY?Y
K 144 Coniinued From page 4 K144
by siaff In & timely manner which would endanger

the resldents, steff andfor visltors within the
faclily, The faclity has failed routing
malntenznes of the emergency generator. This
could result in @ fallure of the emergency power
system which would laave the facdiity without
egress ahd work fighting Ity the event of a power
fallurs which would endanger the rasidents, staff
andfor visitors within the fagiilty,

The findings include, but are not iimited to:

1. The faclity fafled to provide documenttion of ki
waelly maintenance chacks of the emergency - : , , .
generator during February, April, and Navetnber Documentation of weekly maintenance
of 2014, : " checks of the emergency generator is

' avatiab! h 20
2, The facility failed to provide a ramote mahusl avallable for February, March 2015 and

stop awiltch for the amargency generator. " will be maintained and ensured by the
- Malntenance  Director. A remote
NFPA T’H} 1999 Edﬁh}n 3'5.6 A” I!WGI T &ﬂi‘i 2 manugi ﬂt{}? SW?tCh hHS been' iﬂﬁa“ed

| lnstallatons shall have a rermote manual stop
station of a similar type to a bréak-glass skalidn
located autgide the room housing the prime

per NFPA 110 1999 Edition 3-5.6.

rover, whare so installed or looated sisewhers The Director of Maintanance is
ot ihe premlses whevre the prime mover is : e i i i

locatad cutslde the building. ! ""’“S'?'e for ensuring this ?Drmctigﬂ
A-3-5.5.8 Forlevel 1 and level 2 systems losated .| 8 sustained. OAPI Committee  will
outdoors, the manual shitdowh should be located © | moenitor compliance,

sxternal to the weatherproof enclosure and

should be appropriately identified, Dated: March 1, 2015

The above was discussed and acknowledged by
the maintensance director,
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